PRODUCT BROCHURE
LHS Series
Compact Precision. Zero Air Required.
Key Features
Non-captive direct lead screw design – converts
rotary stepper motor motion directly into linear thrust
with no belts, pulleys, or gearboxes to maintain
NEMA 17 motor (LHS-005) – ~50 lbf thrust for low-

Page 2 of 4
Available Configurations
Part Number Configuration
6-111001 LHS-005-0125-LP
6-114001 LHS-005-0400-LP
6-144004 LHS-020-0400-RF
6-144005 LHS-020-0400-TG
6-145004 LHS-020-0600-RF
6-155004 LHS-030-0600-RF
6-156004 LHS-030-0800-RF
6-158004 LHS-030-1200-RF
Roll-2-Roll Technologies  |  +1 (888) 290-3215  |  experts@r2r.tech
1110 S Innovation Way Dr, Stillwater, OK 74074  |  r2r.tech
Page 3 of 4
Supporting Documentation
2D Drawings (1)
LHS-020-x400-TG
3D Models (5)
LHS-005-0400-LP
LHS-020-0400-RF
LHS-020-0400-TG
LHS-020-0600-RF
LHS-030-xxxx-RF
Scan for datasheets, 3D models & full documentation
Ready to Get Started?
Contact our experts to discuss how this product fits your application.
Phone: +1 (888) 290-3215  |  Email: experts@r2r.tech  |  Web: r2r.tech
Roll-2-Roll Technologies  |  +1 (888) 290-3215  |  experts@r2r.tech
1110 S Innovation Way Dr, Stillwater, OK 74074  |  r2r.tech
Page 4 of 4